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Pilot Table

Black
NMGNF000185
6/27/2022

325,136 acres at
06/26/22 1300 hrs IR

Acres by IR
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

FC Point Type Label
Bear Canyon Lake 32° 53.070'N

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site

Dip Site
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Sling Site
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source

Beaver Dam Dip

Latitude WGS84 DDM Longitude WGS84 DDM

33°11.052'N

Copper Dip & H-69 32° 57.810'N
Dennis Franklin Dip 32° 54.952' N

Dry Lake Dip
Gila Dip
Meason Dip
North Star Dip
Robert's Dip
Wall Dip
Winston Dip
1

101

102

105

106

107

108

11

13

150

16

186

190

25

30
35
39

40
45
46

55
57
58
59
60
61
65
66
67
69

70
75

87

Mine Well

Shipping Pin Well

33°09.926' N
33° 13.429'N
33° 08.555'N
33°00.258'N
33°01.816'N
33° 20.968' N
33°22.219'N
32° 55.953'N
32°48.971'N
32° 55.690' N
32° 54.975' N
32° 54.290' N
32° 53.860' N
32° 53.220' N
33°12.607'N
33°11.757'N
33° 06.228' N
33°13.487'N
32° 54.295' N
32°54.791' N
33° 00.258' N
33° 25.376'N
33°00.278'N
33°26.430'N
33° 28.483'N
33° 21.680' N
33°01.086' N
33°21.593'N
33°17.011'N
33°11.720'N
33°00.504' N
33°12.261'N
33° 09.940' N
33° 06.665' N
33° 07.450' N
33°17.407'N
33° 04.455' N
33°03.905'N
33°02.168'N
32° 59.550' N
32° 57.811'N
32° 57.955'N
33°00.830'N
33°11.202'N
33°09.103'N
33° 00.661' N
32° 56.458' N
33°18.142'N
33°26.276' N
33°27.447'N
33°25.362'N
33°22.441'N
32° 58.886' N
32° 55.056' N
32°59.866' N
32°59.869' N
32° 58.659' N
32° 59.845'N
32°59.855'N
32° 54.973'N
32° 57.899'N
32° 55.146' N
32° 58.055'N
32°58.974'N
32° 58.975'N
32° 55.454' N
32° 54.961' N
32° 55.096' N
32° 57.811'N
33° 01.256' N

107° 59.721' W
108° 01.675' W
107° 29.541' W
107° 34.981' W
108° 07.186' W
108° 14.673' W
108° 00.764' W
108° 02.299' W
108° 09.568' W
108° 04.703' W
107° 39.156' W
108° 00.788' W
107° 56.216' W
107° 53.711' W
107° 56.642' W
107° 53.191' W
107° 52.401' W
107° 51.641' W
108° 01.402' W
108° 04.095' W
107° 44.041' W
108° 05.649' W
107° 44.212' W
107° 45.974' W
108° 02.399' W
108° 06.679' W
108° 05.403' W
107° 53.268' W
107° 42.933' W
107° 48.308' W
107° 56.823' W
107° 39.065' W
107° 38.684' W
107° 52.521' W
107° 57.253' W
107° 42.581' W
107° 44.080' W
107° 42.766' W
107° 43.680' W
108° 04.289' W
107° 37.064' W
107° 34.939' W
107° 30.862' W
107° 29.043' W
107° 29.539' W
107° 58.036' W
107° 35.091' W
108° 00.065' W
108° 00.073' W
107° 42.741' W
107° 56.786' W
107° 46.722' W
107° 53.674' W
107° 49.898' W
107° 57.613' W
108° 04.871' W
107° 43.028' W
107° 42.279' W
107° 57.598' W
107° 57.593' W
107° 57.417' W
107° 57.621' W
107° 57.617' W
107° 34.963' W
107° 40.670' W
107° 41.314' W
107° 40.782' W
107° 43.222' W
107° 43.225' W
107° 33.996' W
107° 42.948' W
107° 42.021' W
107° 29.650' W
107° 29.992' W
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